
Appendix A 
Report Transit 2017-004 
Lindsay Transit Fares 

 

Proposed Transit Fees 

Service Description Unit Current 
Fee 

Effective  
January 1, 2018 

Effective  
January 1, 2020 

Adults Per trip $2.10 $2.25 $2.50 

Seniors/Students Per trip $1.60 $1.75 $2.00 

Children 8-14 Per trip $1.05 $1.25 $1.50 

Children under 8 Per trip Under 5 
no charge 

No charge No charge 

Tokens     

 6 tokens $10 $10 $10 

 12 tokens N/A $20 $20 

Monthly Pass     

Adults  $63 $60 $65 

Seniors/Students  $52.50 $50 $55 

Transit Charters     

For Profit Organizations (4 hr. 
minimum 

 $68.25 $75 $85 

Not for Profit Organizations(4 
hr. minimum 

 $31.50 $37.50 $42.50 

 


